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HILLSBORO AREA OFFICE 
514 Harry Sauner Road, Suite 3 
Hillsboro, Ohio  45133-1167 
(937) 393-1921 
Linda Ayres-Louiso, Acting Area Director 
Linda.Louiso@oh.usda.gov 

FINDLAY AREA OFFICE 
7868 C.R. 140, Suite D 
Findlay, OH  45840 
(419) 422-0242 
Chris Spellmire, Area Director 
Chris.Spellmire@oh.usda.gov 

MASSILLON AREA OFFICE 
2650 Richville Dr. SE, Suite 102 
Massillon, OH  44646 
(330) 830-7700 
John Miller, Area Director 
John.Miller@oh.usda.gov 

Delaware 

MARIETTA AREA OFFICE 
21330 SR 676, Suite A 
Marietta, Ohio  45750 
(740) 373-7113 
Michael Rutherford, Area Director 
Michael.Rutherford@oh.usda.gov 

STATE OFFICE - COLUMBUS 
200 North High St., Room 507, Columbus, Ohio  43215 
 614-255-2400 
J. Anthony “Tony” Logan, State Director – Tony.Logan@oh.usda.gov 
Beth A Huhn, Administrative Program Director – Beth.Huhn@oh.usda.gov 
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